
 

  St Brannock’s Braunton   
  with St Anne’s Saunton 
    

  Historic Church ~ Living Faith 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

            Church Calendar  2026 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
All dates, times, services are correct(ish) at time of going to print ! 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Meetings 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
APCM   
Wednesday 6th May – APCM  7.00pm – 8.30pm 
 
Archdeacon Visitation     Monday 22 June 7.00pm  
    Holy Trinity Barnstaple 
 
Deanery Synod 
Thursday 19th March 7.00pm St.Paul’s, Sticklepath  
    Barnstaple  
Thursday 8th July  7.00pm  tba 
Thursday 15th October 7.00pm  tba  Speaker: EcoChurch 
 
 
 
 
 



 
PCC  
Wednesday 11th March 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
 

Wednesday 8th April – Agree Annual Report / 2025 Finance 
 Accounts  time tba 
 

Wednesday 6th May – APCM  7.00pm – 8.30pm  
 

Wednesday 20th May  time tba 
 

Wednesday 15th July  time tba 
  

Wednesday 9th September  time tba 
 

Wednesday 18th November  time tba 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Notable dates 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ash Wednesday    18th March 
Mothering Sunday   15th March 
Palm Sunday    29th March 
Easter Day     5th April 
 

Patronal Festivals  
St Brannocks   Friday 26th June 
St. Annes     Sunday 26th July 
 

Harvest St Brannock’s  Sunday 13th September  
Harvest St Anne’s   Sunday 20th September 
 

Remembrance Sunday  Sunday 8th November  
Wednesday 11th November  Armistice 
 
All Souls Community Service  Sunday 1st November 



 
Advent begins   Sunday 29th November 
Christmas Eve    Thursday 24th December 
Christmas Day   Friday 25th December 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
EVENTS TEAM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Braunton Village Fair          Monday 25th May  
 

Duck Race  August BH   Monday 31st August 
 

Winter Fair Parish Hall  Saturday 21st November 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Quiz & Chips 
St Brannock’s Rooms (hall) top of Church Street 
7.00pm for 7.30pm start 
 

   
Coming soon …… 
 

 
 
 
WEDDINGS  
Saturday 23rd May    1.00pm         St Brannock’s   
Saturday 23rd May    4.00pm      St Brannock’s   
Saturday 6th June    12.00pm   St Anne’s  
Saturday 6th June    2.00pm   St Brannock’s  
Saturday 17th October  tbc  St Brannock’s   
Saturday 5th December 12.00pm   St Anne’s   
 

(Saturday 26th May        St Brannock’s  2027) 

 

 



 
Introducing Sunhats & Wellie Boots, 
Outdoor trails and activities, St Anne’s Saunton 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 
Each trail will be introduced on a Saturday with a free picnic,  
crafts and activities. The trail will then be open daily to freely 
wander and explore.  Everyone is welcome, you are welcome. 

~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 
Proposed Dates: 

Easter Nature Trail  Picnic Saturday 4th  April 12noon – 1pm 
then Open daily until  11th April 

 

Spring Nature Trail  Picnic Saturday 23rd May 12noon – 1pm 
then Open daily until  30th May 

 

Summer Nature Trail  Picnic Saturday 25th July 12noon – 1pm 
then Open daily until  1st August 

 

Autumn Nature Trail  Picnic Saturday 24th October 12noon – 1pm 
then Open daily until  31st October 

 
~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Children must be accompanied by an adult. 
To be aware the ground can be muddy & slippy and there is a small 

stream running through the grounds. 
Well behaved owners with Dogs are welcome. 

Enjoy & Explore … leaving only your footprints.    God Bless 
 

 


